UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1908046095 Fee: \$50.00

Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 03/21/2019 09:35 AM Pg: 1 of 2

ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK (A)

LOAN NO.: 1606542203 [MIDFIRST BULK APRIL

20191

PREPARED BY: JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

780 KANSAS LANE
MONROE, LA 71203
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
ATTN: ASSIGNMENT DEPARTMENT
JPMORGAN CHASE BAYK, N.A. C/O FIRST
AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
1795 INTERNATIONAL VAY
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402
PH. (208) 528-9895

PARCEL No. 02-11-207-006-1059



CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION located at 700 KANSAS LANE, MC 8000, MONROE, LA 71203, Assignor, does hereby grant, assign, and transfer to MIDFIRST BANK, A FEDERALLY CHARTERED SAVINGS ASSOCIATION located at 329 NW GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 100, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118, Assignee, its successors and assigns, that certain real Estate Mortgage dated JULY 26, 2010, executed by JASON CHI, UNMARRIED, Mortgagor, to JPMORGAN CHASE BANK. NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, Original Mortgagee, and recorded on SEPTEMBER 15, 2010 as Document/Instrument No. 10258.1132 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds for COOK (A) County, State of ILLINOIS.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: UNIT 9-5-S-1528 IN THE CONCORD MILLS CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF PART OF CONCORD MILLS UNIT 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED SEPTEMBER 15, 1995 AS DOCUMENT NO. 95-620,663 AND CONCORD MILLS UNIT 2, Paing a subdivision in part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 11, Township 42 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, Recorded September 15, 1995 as document no. 95-620,664 in COOK County, Illinois, which survey is attached as exhibit "A" to the declaration of condominium pacorded february 22, 1996 as document no. 96-139,138, Together with a percentage interest of the common elements appurtenant to said unit as set forth in said declaration, as amended from time to time, which percentage shall automatically change in accordance with the amended declarations as same are filed of record, in cook county, Illinois.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1528 N WATERBURY CIRCLE, PALATINE, IL 60074

TOGETHER WITH all rights, title and interest, accrued or to accrue under said real estate Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Instrument to be executed on 3/18/2019

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION



Name: David Lawson
Title: Vice President

1908046095 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF OUACHI	ΓA) ss.
On $3/18/20/9$, before me appeared	David Lawson, to me personally known, who, being by me
affirmed, did say that he is the Vice Presiden	of JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate s	real of said entity and that the instrument was signed and sealed in behalf
of the entity by authority of its Board of Directors and tha	t David Lawson acknowledged the instrument to be the
free act and deed of the entity.	
Mile Meth Turns	Lifetime
Angela Ruth Payme (COMMISSION EXP.)
NOTARY PUBLIC	
ID OR BAR ROLL NUMBER: 60422	
^	ANGELA RUTH PAYNE
	OUACHITA PARISH, LOUISIANA LIFETIME COMMISSION
	NOTARY ID # 60422
9	
0.5	
0_	
	0,
	4
	17x.
	Contract of the contract of th
	<i>'\\'</i>
	2)
	C/O/H/S O/F/CO
	C

CH8070117IM - AM - IL LOAN NO.: 1606542203